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Doppelhaushälfte
Haus 1
Lessingstraße
92245 Kümmersbruck
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Brunnlettberg 26a,    92287 Schmidmühlen
Telefon 09474/ 95 27 99 -0, Fax 95 14 25 9

Doppelhaushälfte
Haus 1
Lageplan



N

Haus 1

Brunnlettberg 26a,    92287 Schmidmühlen
Telefon 09474/ 95 27 99 -0, Fax 95 14 25 9

Haus 1
Grundstücksaufteilung
rot markierte Fläche
entspricht ca. 286 m²

Grundstücksfläche ca.:

Nutzfläche Kellergeschoss:

Wohnfläche Erdgeschoss:
Wohnfläche Obergeschoss:
Gesamte Wohnfläche:

optional
Wohnfläche Dachgeschoss

Preis inkl. Grundstück u. MwSt

286,00 m²

 61,52 m²

 59,90 m²
 58,46 m²

118,36 m²

 29,47 m²

531.000,- €



N 14,24

11
,3

65

12,365

Ha
us

 1

Keller 2
NF: 21,35 m2

Keller 1
NF: 13,79 m2

Flur
NF: 6,51 m2

Technik
NF: 19,87 m2

Technik
NF:

Flur
NF: 6,51 m

Brunnlettberg 26a,    92287 Schmidmühlen
Telefon 09474/ 95 27 99 -0, Fax 95 14 25 9

Haus 1
Grundriss
Kellergeschoss



N

12,365

11
,3

65

Ha
us

 1

Küche
9,47 m2

Essen
13,89 m2

Wohnen
21,92 m2

Flur
8,62 m2

WC
1,98 m2

Speis
4,02 m2 Flur

9,92 m2

WC
1,98 m2

Essen
13,89

Wohnen
21,92

Terrasse
13,00 m

Terrasse
13,00 m2

Brunnlettberg 26a,    92287 Schmidmühlen
Telefon 09474/ 95 27 99 -0, Fax 95 14 25 9

Haus 1
Grundriss
Erdgeschoss



N

14,24

11
,3

65

Ha
us

 1 Flur
6,32 m2

Kind
20,71 m2

Bad
10,48 m2

Bad
10,48 m2

Kind
20,71 m2

Schlafen
13,38 m2

Ankleide
7,57 m2

Flur
6,32 m2

Brunnlettberg 26a,    92287 Schmidmühlen
Telefon 09474/ 95 27 99 -0, Fax 95 14 25 9

Haus 1
Grundriss
Obergeschoss



N

14,24

11
,3

65

Ha
us

 1
Bad
9,76 m2

Flur
8,35 m2

Bad
9,76 m2

Flur
8,35 m2

Eltern
17,78 m2

Kind
11,97 m2

Kind
10,51 m2

Kind
10,51 m2

Brunnlettberg 26a,    92287 Schmidmühlen
Telefon 09474/ 95 27 99 -0, Fax 95 14 25 9

Haus 1
Grundriss
Obergeschoss
(Alternativ mit 2 Kinderzimmern)



N

14,24

11
,3

65

1-m Linie

2-m Linie

Ha
us

 1

Gast/ Kind
29,47 m2

Gast/ Kind
29,47 m2

Brunnlettberg 26a,    92287 Schmidmühlen
Telefon 09474/ 95 27 99 -0, Fax 95 14 25 9

Haus 1
Grundriss
Dachgeschoss
(Ausbau optional)



Brunnlettberg 26a,    92287 Schmidmühlen
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Haus 1
Ansichten
oben: Süden
unten: Norden



Brunnlettberg 26a,    92287 Schmidmühlen
Telefon 09474/ 95 27 99 -0, Fax 95 14 25 9

Haus 1
Ansichten
oben: Westen
unten: Osten
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